
  

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 
District: Narail. 

www.lged.gov.bd 
      Memo No:46.02.6500.000.07.001.18-213                                                                              Date- 11-02-2019 

     e-GP Tender Notice-12/2018-19  
 
           e-Gp Tender is invited in the National e-GP System (www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works mentioned 
below under LGED, District:- Narail. 

SL 
No
. 

Tender 
ID 

Package No Name of work Tender Last 
selling date 

& Time 

Tender 
Closing date 

& Time 
1 283785 GJP/06/NRL-

15R 
Improvement of Chachra RHD-Benahati Road from Ch. 1600m-
2456m by BC, Road ID- 265764057 Under Sadar Upazia, Dist: 
Narail. 

27-02-19 
12:00  

27-02-19 
15:30  

2 282975 JRRIDP/18/NRL
/W-06 

A). Improvement of Kalabaria Hat-Kalishkhali Road from Ch. 
1240m-2300m. by BC, Road ID-265284011 B). Improvement 
Debipur-Belbous Road from Ch. 00m-1000m by BC, Road ID- 
265284016. C). Improvement of Dumoria-Debdun Road from Ch. 
1260m-2260m by BC, Road ID- 265284019 Under Kalia Upazila, 
Dist Narail. 

13-03-19 
12:00  

13-03-19 
15:00  

3 278385 JRRIDP/18/NRL
/W-05 

A). Improvement of Paikmary-Bhomardia Road from Ch. 842m-
2457m by BC, Road ID-265765043. B). Improvement of 
Sibanandapur-Nidhikhola Road from Ch. 1792m-2792m by BC, 
Road ID- 265765172. C). Improvement of Kalukhali-Andulbaria 
Road from Ch. 500m-871m by BC, Road ID-265765003. under 
Sadar Upazila, Dist: Narail. 

13-03-19 
12:00  

13-03-19 
15:00  

3 278384 JRRIDP/18/NRL
/W-04 

A). Improvement of Bisnuepur More-Shaidpur Road from Ch. 00m-
2000m by BC, Road ID-265765197, B). Improvement Charbila-
Arangacha Road from Ch.2750m-4250m by BC, Road ID-
265765020. C). Improvement Comkhali Village Road from Ch. 
00m-292m & 992m-1292m by BC, Road ID-265765024. Under 
Sadar Upazila, Dist Narail. 

13-03-19 
12:00  

13-03-19 
15:00  

4 278383 JRRIDP/18/NRL
/W-03 

A). Improvement of Fulbadina-Pakhimara Road from Ch. 00m-2000 
m by BC, Road ID-265284009, B). Improvement of Pahardanga 
Hat - Chapail Ghat Road from Ch.00m-1000m by BC, Road ID- 
265284031.  Under Kalia Upazila, Dist: Narail. 

13-03-19 
12:00  

13-03-19 
15:00  

5 278382 JRRIDP/18/NRL
/W-02 

A). Improvement of Kuchiabari Pucca Road Brick Field-Baka Pucca 
Via Jhikra Road from Ch.00m-500m. by BC, Road ID-265525479. 
B). Improvement Nowagram Mohasin Kha House-Anower Kha 
House Road from Ch.00m-507m by BC, Road ID-265525198.      
C).Lahuria Pacashi para Chiru Member House-Pacashi Para 
Nazrul House Road from Ch.00m-1000m by BC, Road ID-
265524074. D). Improvement of Dohor para Zalal Jamadder 
House-Dinonath Para Bazar Road from Ch. 00m-500m. by BC, 
Road ID- 265525255,  E). Improvement of Kola-Panchuria-Digholia 
Road from Ch.2360m-3445m by BC, Road ID-265524040, Under 
Lohagara Upazila, Dist: Narail. 

13-03-19 
12:00  

13-03-19 
15:00  

 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 

‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 



 
SL 
No
. 

Tender 
ID 

Package No Name of work Tender Last 
selling date 

& Time 

Tender 
Closing date 

& Time 

6 278381 JRRIDP/18/NRL
/W-01 

A). Improvement of Kola-Amada Road from Ch. 00m-1450m by BC, 
Road ID-265524068, B). Improvement Digholia Boshu Kormokar 
House-Samsu Kha House Road Via Ucchagram from Ch.00m-
840m by BC, Road ID-265525186, C). Improvement of Boyra Bazar 
Pucca Road-Digholia Bazar Filling Station Road from Ch.00m-
850m by BC, Road ID-265525468, Under Lohagara Upazila, Dist: 
Narail. 

13-03-19 
12:00  

13-03-19 
15:00  

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National  e-GP portal and no offline / hard copies will 

be accepted. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (htt://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. The fees 
for downloading the  e-Tender documents  from the National  e-GP System portal have to be deposited online branches of any 
registered bank branches.  Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP help 
desk, (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd)  
 
 
 
 
(Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 
Executive  Engineer 
LGED, Narail . 
Phone & Fax No- 0481-62331 
 
Memo No:46.02.6500.000.07.001.18-213/1(12)                  Date- 11/02/2019 
 CC.  
01.  The  Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, 22 Rupsha Stand, Khulna 
02.  The  Superintending Engineer (Procurement), Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
03.  The  Superintending Engineer, Khulna Region,  22 Rupsha Stand,  Khulna. 
04.  The  Project Director, GJP, LGED Bhaban,  62 Paschim Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla  Nagar, Dhaka-1207 
05.  The  Project Director, JRRIDP, LGED Bhaban,  62 Paschim Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla  Nagar, Dhaka-1207 
06.  The Deputy Commissioner, District: Narail  
07.  The Upazila Engineer, Upazila :Sadar/ Kalia/Lohagara, District: Narail. 
08. The News Editor, The Daily Sun, Bashundhara R/A, Dhaka/ The Daily Amader Somoy, Tejgoan C/A,Dhaka| He is requested to publish the above  
        tender  notice  for  one  time  in inner Page size 3col x10”  in his news paper   within 12-02-2019  for  one  day.  
09. Notice Board (All)                                                                        

 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

(Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 
 Executive  Engineer 
 LGED,Narail 


